IDEB Projects Pvt. Ltd.

LIST OF CLAIM RECEIVED FROM CREDITOR OTHER THAN FINANCIAL AND OPERATIONAL

CREDITOR
FORM-G
. . *
Name of the Claim Amount Admitted | Rejected Arr.u_:vuntc under | Whether
S.no Claimant (In INR) Amount Amount verification (In | Secured or
(In INR) (In INR) INR) Unsecured
R. Sandeep, D.
Abhishek, R.
p | BuruReddy, 23,79,37,265 23,79,37,265 | Unsecured
Raghava
Reddy and R.
Dasarath
Parkway
, | Developments |, 2014 08,808 1,76,19,08,808 | Unsecured
Private
Limited
TOTAL 1,99,98,46,073 - 1,99,98,46,073




